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The menu of Takara from Canton includes 72 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about $6.3.
The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Takara:
We have been eating here for years and getting cucumbers maki and avocado maki, but on our last visit we
noticed the Tofu yaki udon and we both enjoyed the court. read more. As a guest, you can use the WLAN of the
establishment free of charge. A visit to Takara is particularly valuable due to the extensive selection of coffee and
tea specialties, among the specialties of this restaurant are particularly the Maki and Te-Maki. The meals are
prepared according to typical Asian style, The creative fusion of different meals with fresh and occasionally
daring ingredients is highly valued by the customers - a good example of Asian Fusion.
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Takara Menu

Soups

CHICKEN SOUP

Hoso Maki

TAMAGO MAKI

10 most popular

HARUMAKI

[ ]
Main courses
SUSHI

Salad

SAKE SALAD*

Eras

SUSHI RICE
Side dishes
STEAMED RICE
Sushi
KAPPA MAKI
Chicken
CHICKEN ROLL

Insalate

AVOCADO SALAD

Starters

TEMPURA COMBO

$3.0

$3.5

$4.5

$6.3

$2.0

$1.5

$3.5

$7.0

$6.3

$7.0

from the grill

HAMACHI KAMA $8.0
Sushi 4 la carte - Maki
Sushi

KANPYO MAKI $3.5
Main Course

GYOZA $5.5

Verschiedene Speisen - Ab
18:00 Uhr

YAKI IKA $6.5
Ice cream*

GINGER ICE CREAM $2.5
Bento Box

SPICY PORK BULGOGI* $14.5
Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP $2.3
ﬂ [ ] F [ ] ll. I

EDAMAME $4.5
Maksi Rolls

EEL MAKI $6.5
Spezial-Nudeln

UDON
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Maki Mono
KANI MAKI $4.3
Side Order
BROWN RICE $2.0

Wain courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI $14.8
Raw Rolls

NEGI TUNA $5.0
Tea

GREEN TEA $2.5
House Special

GALBI $16.5
Featured Ttems

READ BEAN $2.5
J I T I.l. ’ ﬂl ﬁ [ ]
TEKKA MAKI $4.8
Tunch and Dinner

BREADED OYSTER $7.0
COFFEE

Japanese Teriyaki

SHRIMP SCALLOP TERIYAKI $15.5

Vegetable Maki

SPINACH MAKI $3.5

fippetizers - from The Titchen

NIGIMA $7.0
Toll | Hand Roll

NEGI HAMACHI $5.3
Sushi - Rolls

HAMACHI MAKI $5.0
SUSHT -C1ASSICS-

AVOCADO MAKI $3.8
Hosomaki (8 Uni)

SAKE MAKI $4.8
Speaki Easy Sides

HOUSE RICE $3.3
Hosomaki Seaweed Oulside
NEGI SALMON $5.0
Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN

Salads

HOUSE SALAD $4.0

SEAWEED SALAD
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Vegetarische Maki
OSHINKO MAKI
ASPARAGUS MAKI

fippetizer Trom %iichen
TOFU VEGETABLE TERIYAKI
OSHITASHI

Specialty Entrees
CHICKEN BULGOGI
BEEF BULGOGI

Entrees Trom Hitchen -
Teriuaki

KIMCHI BEEF*
SPICY CHICKEN BULGOGI*

Soup

GYOZA SOUP
HOUSE SOUP*
HOT SOUR SOUP*

fippetizers

AGE TOFU

$3.5
$3.5

$12.0
$4.5

$13.5
$14.5

$15.5
$13.5

$4.5
$5.3
$3.5

$4.5

SHUMAI $5.0
SEWEED SALAD $5.0
YAKI TORI $5.0
Dessert

PANCAKE $7.5
FRIED ICE CREAM $4.5
MOCHI ICE CREAM $4.3
FRIED BANANA $4.5

These types of dishes are
being served
‘f R SALMON TERIYAKI $14.0
\§ 1 SALAD

Ingredients Used

AVOCADO

TOFU

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $13.5
KIMCHI $3.0
SOFT SHELL CRAB $8.5
SEAFOOD
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Takara

592 Washington St, Canton, Opening Hours:

Massachusetts, USA, 02021, Monday 11:30-15:00 17:00-22:00

United States Tuesday 11:30-15:00 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-15:00 17:00-
22:00

Thursday 11:30-15:00 17:00-22:00
Friday 11:30-15:00 17:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-22:30

Made with menulist. menu Sunday 16:30-21:30
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