



https://menulist.menu
592 Washington St, Canton, Massachusetts, USA, 02021, United States
+17818218822 - http://www.cantontakara.com









The **menu of Takara** from Canton includes *72* meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$6.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Takara:

We have been eating here for years and getting cucumbers maki and avocado maki, but on our last visit we noticed the Tofu yaki udon and we both enjoyed the court. read more. As a guest, you can use the WLAN of the establishment free of charge. A visit to Takara is particularly valuable due to the extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties, among the specialties of this restaurant are particularly the Maki and Te-Maki. The meals are prepared according to typical Asian style, The creative fusion of different meals with fresh and occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the customers - a good example of Asian Fusion.

TEMPURA COMBO



C		C 11 11	
Soups		From the grill	
CHICKEN SOUP	\$3.0	HAMACHI KAMA	\$8.0
Hoso Maki		Sushi à la carte - Ma	ki
TAMAGO MAKI	\$3.5	Sushi	
10 most popular		KANPYO MAKI	\$3.5
HARUMAKI	\$4.5	Main Course	
Main courses		GYOZA	\$5.5
SUSHI		Verschiedene Speisen – Ab	
Salad		18:00 Uhr	
SAKE SALAD*	\$6.3	YAKI IKA	\$6.5
0 -		Ice cream*	
Extras		GINGER ICE CREAM	\$2.5
SUSHI RICE	\$2.0		
Side dishes		Bento Box	
STEAMED RICE	\$1.5	SPICY PORK BULGOGI*	\$14.5
QL.:		Japanese specialties	
Sushi		MISO SOUP	\$2.3
KAPPA MAKI	\$3.5		
Chicken		Asian specialties	
CHICKEN ROLL	\$7.0	EDAMAME	\$4.5
CHICKEN ROLL	\$7.0	Al-l: Oall	
Insalate		Maki Rolls	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$6.3	EEL MAKI	\$6.5
0.		Spezial-Nudeln	
Starters		UDON	

\$7.0

SHRIMP SCALLOP TERIYAKI

\$15.5



			all the	
Maki Mono		Vegetable Maki		
KANI MAKI	\$4.3	SPINACH MAKI	\$3.5	
Side Order		Appetizers - From The Kitchen		
BROWN RICE	\$2.0	NIGIMA	\$7.0	
Main courses – Teriyaki		Roll Hand Roll		
BEEF TERIYAKI	\$14.8	NEGI HAMACHI	\$5.3	
Raw Rolls		Sushi - Rolls		
NEGI TUNA	\$5.0	HAMACHI MAKI	\$5.0	
Теа		SUSHI -CLASSICS-	,	
GREEN TEA	\$2.5	AVOCADO MAKI	\$3.8	
House Special		Hosomaki (8 Uni)		
GALBI	\$16.5	SAKE MAKI	\$4.8	
Featured Items		Speak Easy Sides		
READ BEAN	\$2.5	HOUSE RICE	\$3.3	
Japanese Traditional Maki		Hosomaki Seaweed Outside		
TEKKA MAKI	\$4.8	NEGI SALMON	\$5.0	
Lunch and Dinner		Restaurant Category		
BREADED OYSTER	\$7.0	VEGAN		
Coffee		Salads		
COFFEE		HOUSE SALAD	\$4.0	
Japanese Teriyaki		SEAWEED SALAD		

Vegetarische Maki		SHUMAI	\$5.0
OSHINKO MAKI	\$3.5	SEWEED SALAD	\$5.0
ASPARAGUS MAKI	\$3.5	YAKI TORI	\$5.0
Appetizer From Kitchen		Dessert	
TOFU VEGETABLE TERIYAKI	\$12.0	PANCAKE	\$7.5
OSHITASHI	\$4.5	FRIED ICE CREAM	\$4.5
		MOCHI ICE CREAM	\$4.3
Specialty Entrees		FRIED BANANA	\$4.5
CHICKEN BULGOGI	\$13.5		
BEEF BULGOGI	\$14.5	These types of dishes are	
		being served	
Entrees From Kitchen -		SALMON TERIYAKI	\$14.0
Teriyaki		SALAD	
KIMCHI BEEF*	\$15.5	FISH	
SPICY CHICKEN BULGOGI*	\$13.5	SOUP	
Soup		Ingredients Used	
GYOZA SOUP	\$4.5	AVOCADO	
HOUSE SOUP*	\$5.3	TOFU	
HOT SOUR SOUP*	\$3.5	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$13.5
		KIMCHI	\$3.0
Appetizers		SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$8.5
AGE TOFU	\$4.5	SEAFOOD	



Takara

592 Washington St, Canton, Massachusetts, USA, 02021, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:30-15:00 17:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-15:00 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-15:00 17:00-22:00 Thursday 11:30-15:00 17:00-22:00 Friday 11:30-15:00 17:00-23:00

Saturday 12:00-22:30 Sunday 16:30-21:30



Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>